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AUCKLAND DISTEICT—continued. AUCKLAND DISTRICT— continued.
No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1906. 1906.

Manueau County—continued.
Hooks, J. S., Cowes
Horner, F. T., Penrose
Howard, W., Patumahoe
Hoye, Joseph, Clevedon
Hyde Bros., Clevedon
Ingram, G., Bamarama
Jacobs, James, Maraetai
Jamieson, D., Paerata, Pukekohe
Jones, J., Buckland
Kawhi Hori, Putiki Bay, Waihiki
Kean, William, Maraetai
Keith, James, Maungatawhiri
Keith, William, Maungatawhiri
Kelly, John, Maraetai
Kelly, Martin, Maraetai
Kemp, Eobert, Ness Valley
Kemp, Thomas, Ness Valley, Broo by
Keane, Harold, Maraetai
Kelland, Frank, Waipipi •*..

Kiely, John, Ararimu South
Kimpton, Frederick, jun., Brookby
Kimpton, Frederick, Brookby
Kimpton, Henry, Brookby
Kirkbride, M. B., Mangare
Kirkbride, M. M., Mangare
Knight, William, Brookby
Landon, William, Bombay
Lang, J. E., Mangere
Lincoln, C. D., Pokeno
Loverock, Mrs. E., Howick
Lowry, Joseph, Paparata, Bombay
Lyons, B. J.,Maungatawhiri
Lugton, R. P., Maraetai, Clevedon
Madill, Adam, sen., Tuakau
Makgill and Middleton, Waiuku
Manning, A. W., Taurangarura, Waiuku ...
Markham, John, Ararimu South
Martin Bros., Manurewa
Matheson, John, Ferndale, Paparimu
McCallum, J., Parti Island, Parnell
McCrae, Eobert, Hunua
McCullough Bros., Ardmore
McElwain, J. H., Brooklands, Waiuku
McElwain, J. B., The Grange, Euakohua,

Waiuku
McGinty, James, Maraetai
McKee, Ambrose, Clevedon
McKenzie, Donald, Bombay
McKenzie, Don., Ness Valley, Clevedon P.O.
McKenzie, Hugh, Ness Bank, Ness Valley ,,.
McKenzie, Hugh Boss, Mangere
McKenzie, John E., Clevedon
McLaughlin, W., Papatoetoe
McLaughlin, W. W., Papatoetoe
McLeod, Donald, Waiheke, Awaroa
McNicol and Bell, Clevedon
McNicol, Archibald, Clevedon
Meikle, T. Ersken, Pollok Settlement
Middleton, G. W., Blink Bonnie, Alfriston

P.O.
Mihaka Awatea, Putiki Bay
Mihi Puhata (c/o Captain Kennedy), Putiki

Bay
Milbank, R., Otau, Paparimu
Morrison, Archibald, Clevedon
Motion, C, Waiuku
Motion, J. A., Pukekohe
Motion. Mrs. Margaret E., Maungatawhiri...
Muir, James, Brookby
Mullins, H. A., Ardmore
Munro, G., Clevedon
Munro, H. S., Clevedon
Murphy, Mrs. E. M., East Tamaki
Murray, Anthony, Ness Valley
Murray, John T., Clevedon
Murray, T., Ness Valley, Clevedon
Murray, W. F. and F., Ness Valley
Nathan and Co., Whitford
Neil Bros., Maioro, Waiuku
Norrie, J. M., Pokeno Valley
O'Brien, A. andE., PutikiBay (p. private bag)
Orum, Hamlet, Clevedon
Orum, Holger, Otau, Clevedon

443
15
6

189
258
124
122
239

57
142
40
20

249
350
160
285

98
166
158
170
263

98
180
85

141
12

500
1220

51
300
183
128

614
54
21

490
1000
384

64
196
534
66

482
Nil
Nil
Nil

223
290
180
181
66
77
148
25
11

216
395

66
275
96

145
127
181
219
106
246
115
92
10

496
1245

42
188
150
95
85

544
51

Nil
450
946
392
76

Nil
411
72

292
53
80
98
31

387
121
340
298
965
234
743

11
199

394
Nil
Nil

116
Nil

642
164
340
293
700

Nil
670

Nil
297

131
400

100
308

95
48
83

144
20
14

164
61

165
111
152
184
185
160
70

150
42

1450
153
300

140
61
50

199
Nil
Nil
761

61
153
130
162
196
147
140

1171
Nil
Nil
1598

183
200

No. of Sheepon
April 30, April30,

1905. 1906.

Manukau County—continued.
Palmer, Ambrose, Hunua
Palmer, Mrs. Sophia, Hunua
Parker, Samuel, Clevedon
Paul, Walter, Mangere
Pegler, John, Cowes
Percy, Eobert, Wynstead, East Tamaki
Peters, W. E., Kaiaua
Pilkington, H., Pukekohe
Pirrit, J.B., Whangarata
Pope, C, Maungatawhiri
Porter, John, Buckland
Potter, H. E., Glenburn, Brookby
Potter, W., Mangere
Powell, Samuel, Waikakapa, Waiheke
Poynton, A. E., Clevedon
Proude, Mrs. Eobert, Thornville, Bombay ...
Pukatara Wiki, Putiki Bay
Reed, G. W., Ardmore
Eeed, O., Maungatawhiri
Eeid, T. D., Ecid Park, Waiuku
Eeynolds, Percy, Bombay
Rhodes, Mrs. M. A. E., Hunua
Roberts, Charles, Panmure
Robertson, D. S., Mangere Bridge
Robertson, H. F., Clevedon
Robinson, Albert, Mangere
Robson, W., Whitford
Roger, George, Razorback
Rogers, Alfred, Bamarama
Rollett, C. D., Manurewa
Roose, Elijah, Pukekohe
Ross, Mrs. Ellen, Ararimu South
Roulston Bros., Pukekohe
Routly, M. B., Pukekohe
Ruthe, Captain W., Buthe's Is'd., Auckland
Rutherford, J. CI., Bombay
Sanford, Albert, Bakino, Auckland
Schlaepfer, Jacob, Helvetia, Pukekohe
Scott, Mrs. A., Mangere
Seales, E. J., Scaldwell Farm, Alfriston
Selby, G. H., Bald Hill, Waiuku
Shakespeare, L., Waiuku
Shanks, Eobert, Pokeno Valley
Sharp, William, jun.,Eamarama
Shaw, Andrew, Clevedon
Shaw, Daniel, Clevedon
Shaw, David, Ness Valley
Shipherd, C, Puni
Smeed Bros., Spring Grove, Whangarata
Smith, Frederick J., Brooklands, Clevedon...
Smith, G. D., Manurewa
Smith, H. W., Hillside, Waiuku .:.
Smith, S., Razorback
Smith, T. E., NewBrighton, Kaiaua
'Smith, W. S., Brookby
Somerville, George, Howick
Stephens, C. W., jun., Maraetai
Stephens, George, Maraetai
Stevens, Charles William, Clevedon
Stewart, William, Papakura
Stimpson, E., East Tamaki
Stokes, E. C, Ardmore
St. Paul, J., Ness Valley
St. Paul, Thomas, Otau, Ness Valley
Sutherland, Hugh, Clevedon
Swears, Manurewa
Tamati Wiremu and Co., Kaiaua
Taylor, John, Cameron Hill, Ness Valley ...
Thompson, A. S.,Pakuranga
Thomson, William, East Tamaki
Thorp, W. II., Beckley, Clevedon
Tilby, William, Buckland
Tipene, Ngamoko, Putiki Bay
Torbett,Mrs. J., Pollock
Town, George, Maraetai
Trace, H. M., Sunnyside, Awaroa
Trail, William, Hunua
Trice, Frederick, Poplar Farm, Whitford ...
Tumata Po Titata, Mateatea, Waiheke
Turner, Thomas A., Woodhill
Urquhart A. V. (Estate of),Kempfield,Drury
Vining, T. L., Kaiaua
Waata Hangata and Co., Kaiaua

91
100
293

16
172
145

1392
435

76
14

120

131
182
500

45
200
18S
27

399
10

250

174
152

48

340
252
267

80
495
146
395
400

89
114
336

99
30
86

100

91
100
295

Nil
14217

1295
535

78
15

119
184
27
98

110
106
320
65,

200
272

49
412

10
695
95
142

Nil
8

296
75

326
200

71
Nil

491
24

365
400
109

Nil
364

98
14
86

178
50
28

310
287
98
74
64
81

1510
Nil

10
81

175
50
39
60

200
120
152
895
131
200

98
Nil
188

Nil
47

120'
30
38

243
259

Nil
300
233
197

1582
180

23
437
285

81
167
55
71

1500
16
38

174
57
76
90

298
117
123
857
167
157
98
10

300
57

26

198
184
434
370
218

98
1458
140
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